WODA BYDGOSKA - 2800M

Organizator:

Aktywna Bydgoszcz

Data: 2019-08-15
Miejsce: Bydgoszcz
Dystans: 2.8 km

Klasyfikacja wg czaséw netto.

WODA BYDGOSKA - 2800M, OPEN

M-ce
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Nazwisko i imie
PIELOWSKI KRZYSZTOF
KOZIEJKO BARTLOMIE|
URBANIAK JAN
BURSKA JUSTYNA
PARADOWSKA KINGA
MUSZYNSKI JAKUB
GRZYBOWSKI ARTUR
MIKOLAJCZAK BLAZE)
BAKUNIAK HANNA
GREGOROWICZ PAWEL
KONOPACKI PIOTR
TEKIELI DOMINIK
MONCZAK GRZEGORZ
GABIEC MARIUSZ
BIANKOWSKI PIOTR
GOGACZ SEBASTIAN
PILC MACIE)
STASZKIEWICZ RADOSEAW
SPYCHALSKI TOMASZ
MALICKI LUKASZ
MOWINSKI GRZEGORZ
KALINOWSKI KRZYSZTOF
GIEDRYS ALICJA
CIEPLOWSKI ROBERT
BOGUSZ WALDEMAR
RYMER JAKUB
GRALIK JEDRZEJ
STASZKIEWICZ JAKUB
JAHNZ KAROLINA
GRIGALIS MICHAL
LUBARSKI MARCIN
KOWALSKI KRZYSZTOF
BACZYNSKI LUKASZ
SUDOL PIOTR
PIEKARSKI PAWEL
KOCHANOWSKI DARIUSZ
MILEWSKI BOGDAN
MATUSIAK VEL MATUSZEWSKI ADAM
WYPYCH MARCIN
ZIELINSKI NICOLAS
MIKUTEL PAWEL
WISNIEWSKI PAWEL
KUNDE ADAM
KANIA JAKUB
KUCINSKI ARTUR
PAWLIK MARIUSZ

485
460
509
431
482
478
448
473
425
446
456
506
476
440
426
443
486
499
497
471
477
451
442

427
493
445
500

447
468
458
424
502
484
453
475
472
511
514
474
510
464
452
462
483

Klub
PRYWATNY FOLWARK GRABYSY
AZS UWM OLSZTYN

MUKP WARSZAWIANKA WODNY PARK WARSZAWA

PRYWATNY FOLWARK GRABYSY
MUKS 15 BYDGOSZCZ

MUKS PIETNASTKA BYDGOSZCZ
MKP SZCZECIN

MUKS 15 BYDGOSZCZ

MKP SZCZECIN

AQUASFERA MASTERS OLSZTYN
AQUASFERA MASTERS OLSZTYN

ONE MAN TEAM
AQUASFERA MASTERS OLSZTYN
BIANKOWSKITEAM

UKS TROJKA PULAWY

K.P. ZAGLICA POZNAN

GRUPA WODA

GRUPAWODA

KLINIKA TRIATHLONU BYDGOSZCZ
AQUASFERA MASTERS OLSZTYN
DREAM TRI TEAM

SZANSA START GDANSK

GRUPA WODA

WPLAW DLA DZIECIAKOW
GRUPA WODA
KUJAVIA3TEAM

TEAM KARAS
3MMRACINGACADEMY

GRUPA WODA
PALUKI RUNNING TEAM

TRI LEVEL

AQUASFERA MASTERS OLSZTYN
AQUASFERA MASTERS OLSZTYN
GRUPA WODA
OLIMPIASPORT.PL

DRUZYNA SZPIKU

B4SPGRT

IHTELHGEHTHE ZAWODFY

M-scowosé
OLSZTYN
OLSZTYN
POZNAN
OLSZTYN
BYDGOSZCZ
WAGROWIEC
KOSZALIN
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
OLSZTYN
OLSZTYN
GDANSK
POZNAN - DASZEWICE
OLSZTYN
RUMIA
PULAWY
POZNAN
BYDGOSZCZ
RYNARZEWO
BYDGOSZCZ
OLSZTYN
GDANSK
GDANSK
BYDGOSZCZ
TCZEW
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
STARGARD
WARSZAWA
POZNAN
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
ZNIN
BYDGOSZCZ
MARK|
OLSZTYN
OLSZTYN
JEZIORKI
BYDGOSZCZ
DOLASZEWO
BYDGOSZCZ
LIPNIK|
GDANSK
DOBRCZ
GOSTYN

=1

FORTOWE

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

M20
M16
M20
K20
K16
M16
M16
M16
K20
M40
M40
M40
M40
M60
M40
M40
M40
M50
M30
M30
M50
M40
K30
M40
M50
M30
M20
M16
K30
M30
M30
M40
M30
M30
M20
M40
M50
M40
M40
M20
M30
M30
M50
M30
M40
M30
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AKTYWNA BYDGOSZCZ

Kat.

K/M

M1
M2
M3
K1
K2
M4
M5
M6
K3
M7
M8
M9
M 10
M11
M 12
M13
M 14
M 15
M 16
M 17
M 18
M19
K4
M 20
M21
M 22
M 23
M 24
K5
M 25
M 26
M 27
M 28
M 29
M 30
M 31
M 32
M 33
M 34
M 35
M 36
M 37
M 38
M 39
M 40
M 41

BASPORT

Netto
00:31:20.15
00:31:54.75
00:32:33.90
00:33:33.85
00:34:03.45
00:34:24.00
00:35:41.30
00:35:54.00
00:36:33.65
00:36:57.35
00:37:04.10
00:37:55.45
00:38:09.40
00:39:49.75
00:40:01.25
00:40:27.70
00:40:57.40
00:41:19.00
00:41:29.95
00:42:00.60
00:42:15.10
00:42:42.90
00:43:25.95
00:43:48.25
00:44:17.65
00:44:54.35
00:45:16.90
00:45:45.45
00:45:51.55
00:45:57.20
00:45:58.45
00:46:18.15
00:46:31.40
00:46:31.95
00:46:37.85
00:46:44.90
00:46:50.65
00:47:04.20
00:47:13.90
00:47:31.15
00:47:37.55
00:48:06.25
00:48:38.00
00:49:17.90
00:50:07.50
00:50:07.55

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km

11:11
11:23
11:37
11:58
12:09
12:17
12:44
12:49
13:03
13:11
13:14
13:32
13:37
14:13
14:17
14:27
14:37
14:45
14:48
15:00
15:05
15:15
15:30
15:38
15:49
16:02
16:10
16:20
16:22
16:24
16:25
16:32
16:36
16:37
16:39
16:41
16:43
16:48
16:52
16:58
17:00
17:10
17:22
17:36
17:53
17:53

km/h



WODA BYDGOSKA - 2800M, OPEN c.d.

M-ce
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

Nazwisko i imie
CZUPRYN WOJCIECH
KOZAR KAROL
KUCHCZYNSKI MICHAL
PORADA MAREK
BORYS EWA
TYBURSKI BLAZE|
KOLWICZ DAMIAN
STACHOWSKI MICHAL
GOLOMBEK PIOTR
LEWANDOWSKI TOMASZ
ZAJAC MACIE)
ROSLANIEC ROBERT
ZIELINSKI MACIE)
CHILEWSKI ARKADIUSZ
OSOWSKI MICHAL

PREUSS DANIEL
STROMCZYNSKI WIESLAW
NOWAK PAWEL
KIMKIEWICZ DARIUSZ
SZCZECINSKI LUKASZ
KWAPISZ PRZEMYSLAW
SZCZECINSKI MACIE)
KOCIOLEK PAWEL

Nr
434
459
461
488
428
507
455
498
444
467
512
490
513
432
480

489
501
479
607
504
465
505
454

Klub
WARSAW MASTERS TEAM
POLISH TRIATHLETES

WOJTOWICZ TRI TEAM
TEAM KARAS

WYDRA SQUAD
UKS CZWORKA NAKLO

RCI BYDGOSZCZ

DREAM TRI TEAM

WARSAW MASTERS TEAM

CB163

FLORIAN CHOJNICE/ POMERANIA WINTER
SWIMMING

REKIN BOROWNO

TSUNAMI TRI

M-scowos¢
WARSZAWA
BYDGOSZCZ
SOPOT
POZNAN
WARSZAWA
POZNAN
GDANSK
NAKEO NAD NOTECIA
GRUDZIADZ
BYDGOSZCZ
GDANSK
WARSZAWA
BYDGOSZCZ
STRZELCE GORNE
CHOJNICE

BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
KCYNIA
PRZYLEKI
BYDGOSZCZ
SOPOT
WARSZAWA
WOLOW

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

M60
M30
M40
M50
K40
M30
M30
M20
M50
M30
M30
M40
M30
M40
M20

M40
M60
M50
M40
M30
M40
M20
M20

Kat.

M. kat

2
12
15
6
1
13
14
6
7
15
16
16
17
17
7

18
3
8
19
18
20
8
9

K/M

M 42
M43
M 44
M 45
K6
M 46
M 47
M 48
M 49
M 50
M 51
M 52
M 53
M 54
M55

M 56
M 57
M 58
M 59
M 60
M 61
M 62
M 63

1.1km Netto
00:50:43.65
00:50:48.35
00:51:35.30
00:51:58.65
00:52:32.05
00:53:17.05
00:53:31.05
00:54:49.75
00:55:58.90
00:56:12.95
00:57:46.25
00:58:06.50
00:59:03.55
00:59:45.30
00:59:56.95

01:00:57.25
01:02:15.60
01:02:18.15
01:03:26.50
01:04:23.20
01:05:09.05
01:07:08.15
01:32:13.80

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km
18:07
18:08
18:25
18:33
18:45
19:01
19:06
19:35
19:59
20:04
20:37
20:45
21:05
21:20
21:24

21:46
22:14
22:15
22:39
23:00
23:16
23:58
32:56

2/2

2.8
2.7
2.7
2.6
2.6
2.6
2.5
1.8



